WORK EXPERIENCES

ENGINE CADET

PHONE NUMBER +90 5465070115

o emirhan dogruluk@hotmail.com
N Istanbul/ Turkey

Date/Place of Birth

03.19.2000/ Adana

Languages

Turkish Native

English B1

ZENITH SHIP MANAGEMENT
03.03.2023-06.20.2023

ENGINE CADET
GENERAL DIRECTORATE OF COASTAL SAFETY

08.14.2023-10.06.2023
01.09.2024- 02.09.2024

CADET ENGINEER

PIOK SHIP MACHINERY AND ELECTRICAL INDUSTRY TRADE
LIMITED COMPANY - Istanbul

06.25.2021-09.25.2021

CADET ENGINEER

MAKSAN ELECTRICAL MECHANICAL
CONSTRUCTION.IND.TRADE.LTD.CO

Istanbul
06.25.2022-09.25.2022

EDUCATION

ISTANBUL TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY
MARINE ENGINEERING

2019-2024

GPA 2.91
LEVEL OF COMPETENCY

OCEANGOING THIRD ENGINEER


mailto:emirhan_dogruluk@hotmail.com

CERTIFICATES

PERSONAL SURVIVAL TECHNIQUES COURSE

SECURITY RELATED FAMILIZATION
SECURITY AWARENESS CERTIFICATE

FIRE FIGHTING AND FIRE PREVENTION

DESIGNATED SECURITY DUTIES TRAINING CERTIFICATE

BASIC TRAINING FOR CARGO OPERATIONS ON OIL TANKERS

BASIC TRAINING FOR CARGO OPERATIONS ON CHEMICAL TANKERS
BASIC TRAINING FOR CARGO OPERATIONS ON LIQUEFIED GAS TANKERS
PERSONAL SAFETY AND SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY TRAINING CERTIFICATE
ELEMENTARY FIRST AID CERTIFICATE

ADVANCED TRAINING FOR CHEMICAL TANKER CARGO OPERATIONS
ADVANCED TRAINING FOR OIL TANKER CARGO OPERATIONS

ENGINE ROOM WATCHKEEPING

HIGH VOLTAGE TRAINING (OVER 1000 V)

MEDICAL FIRST AID CERTIFICATE

ADVANCED FIRE FIGHTING

10.20.2022-07.01.2026

10.20.2022
10.20.2022

10.20.2022- 07.01.2026

10.20.2022

10.20.2022-07.01.2026

10.20.2022-07.01.2026

10.20.2022-07.01.2026

10.20.2022-07.01.2026

10.20.2022-07.01.2026

08.27.2024-01.05.2029

08.27.2024-01.05.2029

08.27.2024

08.27.2024

08.27.2024

08.27.2024-08.23.2029



